
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
#16 
#56 
#2 

#93 
#00 
#09 

#125 
#66 
#73 
#03 
#47 
#13 
#88 
#12 
#42 

#173 
#117 
#54 
#27 
#83 
#9 

#80 
#131 
#33 

#107 

Class 
GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

T2 

T2 

T1 

T2 

T1 

GT3 

T2 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

STU 

GT2 

T2 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
1 
4 
1 
5 
4 
1 
5 
5 
2 
6 
3 
4 
7 

Name 
Douglas Valley 
Thomas West 
Ted Sullivan 
Glenn Kurkjian 
Miguelangel Aponte-Rios 
Chris Outzen 
Nicholas Shanny 
Victor Larin 
David Sanders 
Gabriele Jasper 
Josh Byington 
Michael Saia 
Christopher Howard 
Brian LaCroix 
Michael Lavigne 
Murat Mark Ketenci 
Navid Bouzari 
Greg Amy 
Scott Simpson 
Maurizio Cerasoli 
Mark Wheaton 
Jamie Cook 
Kelly Lubash 
George Farrar 
Payam Aghassi 

Member_ID 
135620 
122100 
15988 
519028 
409433 
399418 
627675 
541053 
290431 
375286 
517743 
471590 
211118 
239940 
249607 
465802 
623997 
110138 
502033 
341191 
379007 
448783 
230595 
498349 
515445 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
PHL 
NNJ 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 

Best Tm 
1:15.475 
1:15.486 
1:16.314 
1:16.899 
1:17.241 
1:17.381 
1:18.103 
1:18.279 
1:18.326 
1:18.425 
1:18.586 
1:18.852 
1:19.090 
1:19.506 
1:19.820 
1:20.089 
1:20.276 
1:21.400 
1:21.438 
1:22.100 
1:22.130 
1:23.748 
1:25.990 
1:37.275 

Diff 

0.011 
0.839 
1.424 
1.766 
1.906 
2.628 
2.804 
2.851 
2.950 
3.111 
3.377 
3.615 
4.031 
4.345 
4.614 
4.801 
5.925 
5.963 
6.625 
6.655 
8.273 

10.515 
21.800 

Sponsor 
Catang Motorsports 
Limerick Machine 
Big Boys Toys 
Tool & Equipment Connection Inc. 
AR Racing/Bimmerworld/Cohesion M
iTrackZone 
South Shore Autoworks 

Phoenix Performance / Hoosier 
AR Racing / Bimmerworld / Cohesion

AR RACING / XTechnology Global / C

All Cape Machine Burke Chevy NewA
Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoosier Tir
Precision Motorsports   AR Racing 

Maximum Attack/Hoosier/Small Hous

MC Racing 
Vortex Motors 

hot racing 
Mass Lung & Allergy  P 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #107 GT2 loss of all qualifying times in session per GCR 6.11.1.B pass under yellow 
Time Prov 14:05; Time Final 14:40 

Printed: 7/13/2020 9:58:14 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing and Scoring 
Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NEDiv 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 5-GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1,T2,STU,GTX,PX 

Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 13:45:24 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/11/2020 01:45 PM 

New England Region
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

New England Majors @ TSMP Sanction #20-M-8366
Official Results


